Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa

Solicitor Performance Analysis

2024 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 3/15/2024

Parish Pledges/Gifts Goal Over(Under) # of Donors
Christ The King Church $163,094.00 $267,000.00 ($103,906.00) 116
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.) $104,409.84 $167,000.00 ($62,590.16) 203
Church of St. Mary $116,805.02 $276,000.00 ($159,194.98) 175
Church of the Madalene $34,920.00 $89,000.00 ($54,080.00) 56
Church of the Resurrection $20,153.00 $36,000.00 ($15,847.00) 66
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner) $8,915.00 $15,000.00 ($6,085.00) 13
Holy Family Cathedral $90,178.00 $109,000.00 ($18,822.00) 115
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita) $4,300.00 $16,000.00 ($11,700.00) 9
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne) $2,015.00 $19,000.00 ($16,985.00) 10
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo) $2,018.00 $9,000.00 ($6,982.00) 12
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau) $2,257.00 $13,000.00 ($10,743.00) 9
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska) $1,543.55 $13,000.00 ($11,456.45) 11
Immaculate Heart of Mary Church (Burmese) $200.00 $1,200.00 ($1,000.00) 1
No Parish Registration $10,433.00 $0.00 $10,433.00 26
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey) $3,105.00 $8,000.00 ($4,895.00) 9
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford) $2,900.00 $7,000.00 (%$4,100.00)

Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter) $2,985.00 $58,000.00 ($55,015.00)

Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax) $0.00 $4,000.00 ($4,000.00)

Sacred Heart Church (Miami) $16,500.00 $23,000.00 ($6,500.00) 24
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa) $22,965.00 $33,000.00 ($10,035.00) 43
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook) $5,895.00 $20,000.00 ($14,105.00) 38
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton) $1,730.00 $5,000.00 ($3,270.00) 8
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener) $0.00 $700.00 ($700.00) 0
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell) $0.00 $1,200.00 ($1,200.00) 0
St. Agnes Church (Antlers) $5,645.00 $6,000.00 ($355.00) 9
St. Ann Church (Shidler) $200.00 $2,000.00 ($1,800.00) 1
St. Ann Church (Welch) $325.00 $2,000.00 ($1,675.00) 2
St. Anne Church (B.A.) $34,616.50 $100,000.00 ($65,383.50) 107



St.

St

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Anthony Church (Okmulgee)
Augustine Church

Bernard of Clairvaux Church
Brigid Church (Tahlequah)
Catherine Church

Catherine Church (Nowata)
Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)
Cecilia Church (Claremore)
Clement Church (Bixby)

Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)
Elizabeth Church (Grove)

Frances of Rome Church (Langley)
Francis deSales Church (Idabel)
Francis Xavier Church

Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)
Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)
Henry Church (Owasso)

James Church (Bartlesville)

John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville)

John Church (McAlester)
John Church (Pawnee)

John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)

John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)
Joseph Church (Bristow)

Joseph Church (Cleveland)

Joseph Church (Hominy)

Joseph Church (Krebs)

Joseph Church (Muskogee)

Joseph Church (Stigler)

Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)
Joseph Vietnamese Parish

Jude Church (Boswell)
Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)
Mark Church (Pryor)

$8,711.00
$560.00
$179,790.30
$14,978.05
$11,360.00
$1,705.00
$1,275.00
$37,605.00
$8,576.04
$330.00
$7,850.00
$14,870.00
$900.00
$1,200.00
$1,308.00
$49,763.00
$41,056.66
$12,437.00
$34,110.00
$24,315.00
$594.00
$0.00
$1,650.00
$2,780.00
$0.00
$144.00
$5,130.00
$24,711.77
$500.00

$2,600.00
$4,220.00

$2,753.00
$785.00
$10,698.00

$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$268,000.00
$23,000.00
$29,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$58,000.00
$43,000.00
$4,000.00
$31,000.00
$14,000.00
$13,000.00
$48,000.00
$9,000.00
$137,000.00
$79,000.00
$27,000.00
$75,000.00
$29,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00
$68,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$11,000.00

$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$21,000.00

($3,289.00)
($9,440.00)
($88,209.70)
($8,021.95)
($17,640.00)
($3,295.00)
($3,725.00)
($20,395.00)
($34,423.96)
($3,670.00)
($23,150.00)
$870.00
($12,100.00)
($46,800.00)
($7,692.00)
($87,237.00)
($37,943.34)
($14,563.00)
($40,890.00)
($4,685.00)
($2,406.00)
($4,000.00)
($3,350.00)
($5,220.00)
($2,000.00)
($2,856.00)
($9,870.00)
($43,288.23)
($2,500.00)
($400.00)
($6,780.00)
($247.00)
($1,215.00)
($10,302.00)

32

244
24
32

82
36

28
10

91
85
29
52
37



St. Mary Church (Barnsdall) $1,660.00 $2,000.00 ($340.00) 8
St. Mary Church (Drumright) $1,300.00 $6,000.00 (%$4,700.00) 3
St. Michael Church (Henryetta) $2,615.00 $4,000.00 ($1,385.00) 9
St. Monica Church $200.00 $11,000.00 ($10,800.00) 1
St. Patrick Church (Atoka) $2,345.00 $1,000.00 $1,345.00 8
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs) $11,050.00 $28,000.00 ($16,950.00) 26
St. Paul Church (Eufaula) $2,660.00 $9,000.00 ($6,340.00) 7
St. Philip Neri Newman Center $0.00 $500.00 ($500.00) 0
St. Pius X Church $47,404.00 $128,000.00 ($80,596.00) 98
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville) $160.00 $1,000.00 ($840.00) 2
St. Teresa Church (Okemah) $140.00 $2,000.00 ($1,860.00) 1
St. Therese Church (Collinsville) $4,050.00 $30,000.00 ($25,950.00) 14
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
St. Thomas More Church $5,446.00 $59,000.00 ($53,554.00) 20
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta) $2,390.00 $5,000.00 ($2,610.00) 4
St. William Church (Durant) $6,775.00 $10,000.00 ($3,225.00) 23
Sts. Peter and Paul Church $2,720.00 $36,000.00 ($33,280.00) 15
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing) $4,525.00 $16,000.00 ($11,475.00) 13
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee) $4,820.00 $9,000.00 (%$4,180.00) 17

$1,267,633.73 $2,727,600.00 ($1,459,966.27) 2,321



