Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa Solicitor Performance Analysis

2024 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 3/15/2024

Parish	Pledges/Gifts	Goal	Over(Under)	# of Donors
Christ The King Church	\$163,094.00	\$267,000.00	(\$103,906.00)	116
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.)	\$104,409.84	\$167,000.00	(\$62,590.16)	203
Church of St. Mary	\$116,805.02	\$276,000.00	(\$159,194.98)	175
Church of the Madalene	\$34,920.00	\$89,000.00	(\$54,080.00)	56
Church of the Resurrection	\$20,153.00	\$36,000.00	(\$15,847.00)	66
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner)	\$8,915.00	\$15,000.00	(\$6,085.00)	13
Holy Family Cathedral	\$90,178.00	\$109,000.00	(\$18,822.00)	115
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita)	\$4,300.00	\$16,000.00	(\$11,700.00)	9
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne)	\$2,015.00	\$19,000.00	(\$16,985.00)	10
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo)	\$2,018.00	\$9,000.00	(\$6,982.00)	12
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau)	\$2,257.00	\$13,000.00	(\$10,743.00)	9
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska)	\$1,543.55	\$13,000.00	(\$11,456.45)	11
Immaculate Heart of Mary Church (Burmese)	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	(\$1,000.00)	1
No Parish Registration	\$10,433.00	\$0.00	\$10,433.00	26
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey)	\$3,105.00	\$8,000.00	(\$4,895.00)	9
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford)	\$2,900.00	\$7,000.00	(\$4,100.00)	6
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter)	\$2,985.00	\$58,000.00	(\$55,015.00)	5
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax)	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	(\$4,000.00)	0
Sacred Heart Church (Miami)	\$16,500.00	\$23,000.00	(\$6,500.00)	24
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa)	\$22,965.00	\$33,000.00	(\$10,035.00)	43
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook)	\$5,895.00	\$20,000.00	(\$14,105.00)	38
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton)	\$1,730.00	\$5,000.00	(\$3,270.00)	8
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener)	\$0.00	\$700.00	(\$700.00)	0
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell)	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	(\$1,200.00)	0
St. Agnes Church (Antlers)	\$5,645.00	\$6,000.00	(\$355.00)	9
St. Ann Church (Shidler)	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,800.00)	1
St. Ann Church (Welch)	\$325.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,675.00)	2
St. Anne Church (B.A.)	\$34,616.50	\$100,000.00	(\$65,383.50)	107

St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee)	\$8,711.00	\$12,000.00	(\$3,289.00)	32
St. Augustine Church	\$560.00	\$10,000.00	(\$9,440.00)	3
St. Bernard of Clairvaux Church	\$179,790.30	\$268,000.00	(\$88,209.70)	244
St. Brigid Church (Tahlequah)	\$14,978.05	\$23,000.00	(\$8,021.95)	24
St. Catherine Church	\$11,360.00	\$29,000.00	(\$17,640.00)	32
St. Catherine Church (Nowata)	\$1,705.00	\$5,000.00	(\$3,295.00)	9
St. Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)	\$1,275.00	\$5,000.00	(\$3,725.00)	4
St. Cecilia Church (Claremore)	\$37,605.00	\$58,000.00	(\$20,395.00)	82
St. Clement Church (Bixby)	\$8,576.04	\$43,000.00	(\$34,423.96)	36
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)	\$330.00	\$4,000.00	(\$3,670.00)	4
St. Elizabeth Church (Grove)	\$7,850.00	\$31,000.00	(\$23,150.00)	28
St. Frances of Rome Church (Langley)	\$14,870.00	\$14,000.00	\$870.00	10
St. Francis deSales Church (Idabel)	\$900.00	\$13,000.00	(\$12,100.00)	4
St. Francis Xavier Church	\$1,200.00	\$48,000.00	(\$46,800.00)	5
St. Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)	\$1,308.00	\$9,000.00	(\$7,692.00)	7
St. Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)	\$49,763.00	\$137,000.00	(\$87,237.00)	91
St. Henry Church (Owasso)	\$41,056.66	\$79,000.00	(\$37,943.34)	85
St. James Church (Bartlesville)	\$12,437.00	\$27,000.00	(\$14,563.00)	29
St. John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville)	\$34,110.00	\$75,000.00	(\$40,890.00)	52
St. John Church (McAlester)	\$24,315.00	\$29,000.00	(\$4,685.00)	37
St. John Church (Pawnee)	\$594.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,406.00)	3
St. John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	(\$4,000.00)	0
St. John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)	\$1,650.00	\$5,000.00	(\$3,350.00)	9
St. Joseph Church (Bristow)	\$2,780.00	\$8,000.00	(\$5,220.00)	11
St. Joseph Church (Cleveland)	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	(\$2,000.00)	0
St. Joseph Church (Hominy)	\$144.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,856.00)	1
St. Joseph Church (Krebs)	\$5,130.00	\$15,000.00	(\$9,870.00)	15
St. Joseph Church (Muskogee)	\$24,711.77	\$68,000.00	(\$43,288.23)	91
St. Joseph Church (Stigler)	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,500.00)	1
St. Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)	\$2,600.00	\$3,000.00	(\$400.00)	7
St. Joseph Vietnamese Parish	\$4,220.00	\$11,000.00	(\$6,780.00)	10
St. Jude Church (Boswell)	\$2,753.00	\$3,000.00	(\$247.00)	7
St. Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)	\$785.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,215.00)	5
St. Mark Church (Pryor)	\$10,698.00	\$21,000.00	(\$10,302.00)	37

	\$1,267,633.73	\$2,727,600.00	(\$1,459,966.27)	2,321
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee)	\$4,820.00	\$9,000.00	(\$4,180.00)	17
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing)	\$4,525.00	\$16,000.00	(\$11,475.00)	13
Sts. Peter and Paul Church	\$2,720.00	\$36,000.00	(\$33,280.00)	15
St. William Church (Durant)	\$6,775.00	\$10,000.00	(\$3,225.00)	23
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta)	\$2,390.00	\$5,000.00	(\$2,610.00)	4
St. Thomas More Church	\$5,446.00	\$59,000.00	(\$53,554.00)	20
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
St. Therese Church (Collinsville)	\$4,050.00	\$30,000.00	(\$25,950.00)	14
St. Teresa Church (Okemah)	\$140.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,860.00)	1
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville)	\$160.00	\$1,000.00	(\$840.00)	2
St. Pius X Church	\$47,404.00	\$128,000.00	(\$80,596.00)	98
St. Philip Neri Newman Center	\$0.00	\$500.00	(\$500.00)	0
St. Paul Church (Eufaula)	\$2,660.00	\$9,000.00	(\$6,340.00)	7
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs)	\$11,050.00	\$28,000.00	(\$16,950.00)	26
St. Patrick Church (Atoka)	\$2,345.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,345.00	8
St. Monica Church	\$200.00	\$11,000.00	(\$10,800.00)	1
St. Michael Church (Henryetta)	\$2,615.00	\$4,000.00	(\$1,385.00)	9
St. Mary Church (Drumright)	\$1,300.00	\$6,000.00	(\$4,700.00)	3
St. Mary Church (Barnsdall)	\$1,660.00	\$2,000.00	(\$340.00)	8